
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL GOPALPUR 
 

FEE STRUCTURE : BV-I TO XII (2024-25) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Late Fee :- If fee is not paid till’ 10th of the first month of a quarter, late fee will be charged 
as under :- 

(a) Upto 20th of the current month -₹100/- (i.e., 20th of April, July, October & January) 
(b) Upto 1 month  - ₹200/-(i.e., 30/31st of April, July, October & January) 
(c) Upto 2 months - ₹400/- (i.e., 30/31st of May, August, November and 27 February) 
(d) Upto 3 months - ₹750/- (i.e., 30/31st of June, September, December and March) 

 
If fee and fine are not paid for three months after due date, the name of the student will be 
struck off from the rolls. 
 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR PRE NURSERY 
 

S. No DETAILS OF FEES OFFRS JCO OR CIVILIAN 

One Time 

1 Annual Fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 

Monthly Fees 

2 Tuition Fee 2150 2095 1985 2150 

 
Note:-  Security deposit will not be charged in Pre Nursery (Creche). 

S. 
No 

DETAILS OF FEES OFFRS JCO OR CIVILIAN 

 One Time (At The Time Of Admission)  
1 Registration fee 463.00 463.00 463.00 463.00 

2 Admission fee 1852.00 926.00 637.00 8104.00 

3 Security (Refundable) 9261.00 6367.00 4631.00 13892.00 

 Total 11576.00 7756.00 5731.00 22459.00 
Annual (To Be Paid In First Quarter) 

1 Library fee 405.00 318.00 244.00 579.00 

2 Building fee 405.00 318.00 244.00 868.00 

3 Games and Sports 405.00 318.00 244.00 776.00 

4 Exam & Stationary 318.00 318.00 318.00 318.00 

5 Art/ Work Exp/Play way Class           
(PS-I - V) 

313.00 290.00 244.00 579.00 

6 School Journal 231.00 231.00 231.00 231.00 

7 Insurance Premium (VSK) 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 

 Monthly Fee (To Be Paid Quarterly) 
1 Tuition fee (PS-I to V) 2258.00 2200.00 2084.00 4862.00 

2 Tuition fee (VI to VIII) 2374.00 2315.00 2200.00 5094.00 

3 Tuition fee (IX to X) 2490.00 2431.00 2374.00 5209.00 

4 Tuition fee XI & XII 2605.00 2490.00 2431.00 5557.00 

5 Pupils fee (PS I to XII) 139.00 139.00 139.00 231.00 

6 TAL fee (PS I - XII) 139.00 139.00 139.00 231.00 

7 Science fee (IX & X) 92.00 92.00 92.00 139.00 

8 Science fee (XI to XII) 139.00 139.00 139.00 221.00 

9 Computer Science (XI to XII) 105.00 105.00 105.00 221.00 


